
Sport
    SoftEvent software © G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) Tel & Fax: 01204 884887    email  graham@race-results.co.uk

Full results will be on the internet tonight at http://www.race-results.co.uk/

Northern Athletics Road Relays
at Sport City, Manchester on  Sunday 25th September 2022

 Under 17 Women Stage 1 - Final Results

PosName Club Leg Time
  1 Lara Bellingham L’poolH  .    12:59
  2 Freya Murdoch Stockport.  A    13:09
  3 Lilia Harris Rotherham.  A    13:16
  4 Marissa Caldwell SalfordHa.  A    13:44
  5 Sara Clough TraffordA.  A    13:51
  6 Alice Gale ValeRoyal.  A    13:53
  7 Amelie Smethurst ChorleyAt.    13:57
  8 Anna Gisbourne BuryAC  .    13:58
  9 Isabella Appleby SaleHarri.    14:22
 10 Evie Smith WirralAc.  A    14:28
 11 *Not Declared* L’poolPS .    14:29
 12 Grace Rayner PrestonHa.    14:33
 13 Sianna Smith Clayton-l.    14:36

 14 Anna Maddocks Rotherham.  B    14:45
 15 Ruby Davies DerbyAC .  A    14:56
 16 Amber Davidson SalfordHa.  B    14:59
 17 Natasha Mcbride LincolnWe.    15:04
 18 Molly Roberts ValeRoyal.  B    15:08
 19 Amelie Sillence NorthShie.    15:57
 20 Maya Mansfield SalfordHa.  C    16:01
 21 Orla Smout WirralAc.  B    16:04
 22 Diana Talib TraffordA.  B    17:37
 23 Lucy Kaye LongwoodH.  B    17:40
 24 Molly Emerton DerbyAC .  B    17:47
 25 Lucy Hardcastle LongwoodH.  A    18:48

 Under 17 Women Stage 2 - Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Sophia Roiditis SalfordHa.  A    13:23    27:07+  3
  2 Emily Bott Rotherham.  A    13:53    27:09+  1
  3 Ava Clough TraffordA.  A    13:42    27:33+  2
  4 Beatrix Cole L’poolH  .    14:35    27:34-  3
  5 Sophie Harding ValeRoyal.  A    14:08    28:01+  1
  6 Saffron Meade Stockport.  A    15:18    28:27-  4
  7 Sarah Bourne DerbyAC .  A    13:45    28:41+  8
  8 Libby Rickerby ChorleyAt.    14:49    28:46-  1
  9 Niamh Starrs BuryAC  .    15:17    29:15-  1
 10 Jasmine Reed SaleHarri.    15:00    29:22-  1
 11 Lauren Waddington PrestonHa.    14:50    29:23+  1
 12 Helana White Clayton-l.    14:58    29:34+  1
 13 Sarah Theobald WirralAc.  A    15:25    29:53-  3
 14 Sophia Bratt SalfordHa.  B    15:03    30:02+  2
 15 Millie Powell Rotherham.  B    16:04    30:49-  1
 16 *Not Declared* L’poolPS .    17:06    31:35-  5
 17 Lara Hopper NorthShie.    17:45    33:42+  2
 18 Delilah Harty WirralAc.  B    17:45    33:49+  3

 19 Lily Samkin LincolnWe.    19:32    34:36-  2
 20 Sophie Wood LongwoodH.  A    15:57    34:45+  5
 21 Fay Lewis TraffordA.  B    17:22    34:59+  1
 22 Betty Cresswell DerbyAC .  B    18:54    36:41+  2
  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 Sophia Roiditis SalfordHa.  A    13:23
  2 Ava Clough TraffordA.  A    13:42
  3 Sarah Bourne DerbyAC .  A    13:45
  4 Emily Bott Rotherham.  A    13:53
  5 Sophie Harding ValeRoyal.  A    14:08
  6 Beatrix Cole L’poolH  .    14:35
  7 Libby Rickerby ChorleyAt.    14:49
  8 Lauren Waddington PrestonHa.    14:50
  9 Helana White Clayton-l.    14:58
 10 Jasmine Reed SaleHarri.    15:00

 Under 17 Women Stage 3 - Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Caitlin Mccloy Rotherham.  A    13:40    40:49+  1
  2 Elena Bartalotta SalfordHa.  A    13:57    41:04-  1
  3 Hope Smith ValeRoyal.  A    13:34    41:35+  2
  4 Phoebe Melia L’poolH  .    14:50    42:24  0
  5 Rosa Morrello TraffordA.  A    16:31    44:04-  2
  6 Lola Potts BuryAC  .    15:06    44:21+  3
  7 Rosie Bradshaw Stockport.  A    15:56    44:23-  1
  8 Martha Rayner PrestonHa.    15:02    44:25+  3
  9 Sarah Smith WirralAc.  A    14:51    44:44+  4
 10 Matilda Byrnes SalfordHa.  B    14:51    44:53+  4
 11 Megan Joyce DerbyAC .  A    16:41    45:22-  4
 12 Sophie Armitage SaleHarri.    16:16    45:38-  2
 13 Ciara Duffy Clayton-l.    16:12    45:46-  1
 14 *Not Declared* L’poolPS .    16:29    48:04+  2
 15 Zoe Matthews NorthShie.    15:56    49:38+  2
 16 Lucy Fairburn LongwoodH.  A    15:21    50:06+  4
 17 Lucy Pennington WirralAc.  B    17:49    51:38+  1
 18 Poppy Liddell LincolnWe.    19:45    54:21+  1

  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 Hope Smith ValeRoyal.  A    13:34
  2 Caitlin Mccloy Rotherham.  A    13:40
  3 Elena Bartalotta SalfordHa.  A    13:57
  4 Phoebe Melia L’poolH  .    14:50
  5 Sarah Smith WirralAc.  A    14:51
  6 Matilda Byrnes SalfordHa.  B    14:51
  7 Martha Rayner PrestonHa.    15:02
  8 Lola Potts BuryAC  .    15:06
  9 Lucy Fairburn LongwoodH.  A    15:21
 10 Zoe Matthews NorthShie.    15:56
 11 Rosie Bradshaw Stockport.  A    15:56
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Northern Athletics Road Relays
at Sport City, Manchester on  Sunday 25th September 2022

Under 17 Women — Team Results — Final

  1 Rotherham Harriers & Ac.  ‘A’    40:49
1 Lilia Harris (3) 13:16 2 Emily Bott (2) 13:53
3 Caitlin Mccloy (1) 13:40
  2 Salford Harriers & Ac.  ‘A’    41:04
1 Marissa Caldwell (4) 13:44 2 Sophia Roiditis (1) 13:23
3 Elena Bartalotta (2) 13:57
  3 Vale Royal Ac.  ‘A’    41:35
1 Alice Gale (6) 13:53 2 Sophie Harding (5) 14:08
3 Hope Smith (3) 13:34
  4 Liverpool Harriers & Ac.    42:24
1 Lara Bellingham (1) 12:59 2 Beatrix Cole (4) 14:35
3 Phoebe Melia (4) 14:50
  5 Trafford Ac.  ‘A’    44:04
1 Sara Clough (5) 13:51 2 Ava Clough (3) 13:42
3 Rosa Morrello (5) 16:31
  6 Bury Ac.    44:21
1 Anna Gisbourne (8) 13:58 2 Niamh Starrs (9) 15:17
3 Lola Potts (6) 15:06
  7 Stockport Harriers & Ac.  ‘A’    44:23
1 Freya Murdoch (2) 13:09 2 Saffron Meade (6) 15:18
3 Rosie Bradshaw (7) 15:56
  8 Preston Harriers.    44:25
1 Grace Rayner (12) 14:33 2 Lauren Waddington (11) 14:50
3 Martha Rayner (8) 15:02
  9 Wirral Ac.  ‘A’    44:44
1 Evie Smith (10) 14:28 2 Sarah Theobald (13) 15:25
3 Sarah Smith (9) 14:51
 10 Salford Harriers & Ac.  ‘B’    44:53
1 Amber Davidson (16) 14:59 2 Sophia Bratt (14) 15:03
3 Matilda Byrnes (10) 14:51
 11 Derby Ac.  ‘A’    45:22
1 Ruby Davies (15) 14:56 2 Sarah Bourne (7) 13:45
3 Megan Joyce (11) 16:41
 12 Sale Harriers Manchester.    45:38
1 Isabella Appleby (9) 14:22 2 Jasmine Reed (10) 15:00
3 Sophie Armitage (12) 16:16
 13 Clayton-Le-Moors Harriers.    45:46
1 Sianna Smith (13) 14:36 2 Helana White (12) 14:58
3 Ciara Duffy (13) 16:12
 14 Liverpool Pembroke & Sefton.    48:04
1 Undeclared (11) 14:29 2 Undeclared (16) 17:06
3 Undeclared (14) 16:29

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

 15 North Shields Polytechnic Cl.    49:38
1 Amelie Sillence (19) 15:57 2 Lara Hopper (17) 17:45
3 Zoe Matthews (15) 15:56
 16 Longwood Harriers Ac.  ‘A’    50:06
1 Lucy Hardcastle (25) 18:48 2 Sophie Wood (20) 15:57
3 Lucy Fairburn (16) 15:21
 17 Wirral Ac.  ‘B’    51:38
1 Orla Smout (21) 16:04 2 Delilah Harty (18) 17:45
3 Lucy Pennington (17) 17:49
 18 Lincoln Wellington Ac.    54:21
1 Natasha Mcbride (17) 15:04 2 Lily Samkin (19) 19:32
3 Poppy Liddell (18) 19:45

Incomplete Teams:
Chorley Athletic & Triathlon.

1 Amelie Smethurst (7) 13:57 2 Libby Rickerby (8) 14:49

Rotherham Harriers & Ac.  ‘B’
1 Anna Maddocks (14) 14:45 2 Millie Powell (15) 16:04

Trafford Ac.  ‘B’
1 Diana Talib (22) 17:37 2 Fay Lewis (21) 17:22

Derby Ac.  ‘B’
1 Molly Emerton (24) 17:47 2 Betty Cresswell (22) 18:54

Vale Royal Ac.  ‘B’
1 Molly Roberts (18) 15:08

Salford Harriers & Ac.  ‘C’
1 Maya Mansfield (20) 16:01

Longwood Harriers Ac.  ‘B’
1 Lucy Kaye (23) 17:40

Fastest of all  legs  — Final
  1 Lara Bellingham L’poolH  .     12:59(1)
  2 Freya Murdoch Stockport. A   13:09(1)
  3 Lilia Harris Rotherham. A   13:16(1)
  4 Sophia Roiditis SalfordHa. A   13:23(2)
  5 Hope Smith ValeRoyal. A   13:34(3)
  6 Caitlin Mccloy Rotherham. A   13:40(3)
  7 Ava Clough TraffordA. A   13:42(2)
  8 Marissa Caldwell SalfordHa. A   13:44(1)
  9 Sarah Bourne DerbyAC . A   13:45(2)
 10 Sara Clough TraffordA. A   13:51(1)
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